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Jefferson Parish School District Harvey Jefferson 1 Kim McPherson 504-361-6798 Duwanna Burse 504-508-1273 Duwanna.Burse@jppss.k12.la.us
Esperanza Charter School Association Metairie Jefferson 1 Kim McPherson 504-361-6798 Nicole Saulny 504-861-7183 egms.notices@choiceschoolsno.org
International School Of Louisiana New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Emily Thomas 504-654-1088 ethomas@isl-edu.org
Milestone Sabis Academy Of New Orleans New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Natasha Washington 504-894-0557 nwashington@milestoneacademy.net
New Orleans Military & Maritime Academy New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Cecilia Garcia 504-227-3810 CGARCIA@NOMMA.NET
Orleans Parish School District New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Ayesha Buckner 504-304-5926 Ayesha_Buckner@opsb.us
Rsd-Arise Academy New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Kiril Johnson 504-400-0614 kiril.johnson@ariseschools.org
Rsd-Dryades Ymca New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Denise Olive 504-568-3466 doliver@dryadesymac.com
Rsd-Miller-Mccoy Academy For Math And Business New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Kara Gardner 504-390-1338 kgarden@millermccoy.org
Rsd-Morris Jeff Community School New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Brittany Helfenstiene 504-373-6258 bhelfenstine@cisneworleans.org
Rsd-Success Preparatory Academy New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Cheynna Moore 504-909-6275 cmoore@successprepatory.org
Voices For International Business & Education New Orleans Orleans 1 Detra Ward 504-568-7441 Rosara Riley 504-338-7990 rosara.riley@ishanola.org
Belle Chasse Academy Inc. Belle Chasse Plaquemines 1 Mica Knatt 504-361-6179 Cheri Murray 504-433-5850 x246 cmurray@bellechasseacademy.org
Plaquemines Parish School District Belle Chasse Plaquemines 1 Mica Knatt 504-361-6179 Ronald Bateman 504-595-6359 rbateman@ppsb.org
St. Bernard Parish School District Chalmette St. Bernard 1 Kim McPherson 504-361-6798 Deborah Seibert 504-301-2000 dseibert@sbpsb.org
City Of Baker School District Baker East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Vereta Lee 225-774-5795 vlee@bakerschools.org
Central Community School District Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Janet Stevens 225-262-1919 jstevens@centralcentralcss.org
East Baton Rouge Parish School District Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Valerie Triggs 225-922-5505 vtriggs@ebrschools.org
La Schools For The Deaf And The Visually Impaired Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Kathleen Carr 225-757-3327 Kcarr@lsdvi.org
Louisiana Connections Academy Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Glenda Jones 225-372-8637 x343 gjones@connectionseducation.com
Southern University Lab School Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Tremeca Roberson 225-771-2548 tremeca_roberson@subr.edu
Special School District Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Meredith Jordan 225-763-5514 meredith.jordon@la.gov
Zachary Community School District Zachary East Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-925-6500 Aeneid Mason 225-658-4969 aeneid.mason@zacharyschool.org
East Feliciana Parish School District Clinton East Feliciana 2 Mary Hughes 225-683-3734 Royann Lane 225-683-8277 rlane@efschools.net
Iberville Parish School District Plaquemine Iberville 2 Mary Hughes 225-683-3734 Dianna Outlaw 225-687-4341 diannaoutlaw@ipsb.education
Pointe Coupee Parish School District New Roads Pointe Coupee 2 Mary Hughes 225-683-3734 Franchesca Seiferth 225-638-8674 x4820 Franchesca.Seiferth@pcpsb.net
West Baton Rouge Parish School District Port Allen West Baton Rouge 2 Mary Hughes 225-687-4373 Cynthia Ourso 225-343-8309 x 1013 cindy.ourso@wbrschools.net
West Feliciana Parish School District St. Francisville West Feliciana 2 Mary Hughes 225-687-4373 Ricky Chatman 225-635-6862 Chatmanr@wfpsb.org

Livingston Parish School District Livingston Livingston 3
Kelli Durbin/ Nancy 

Meche 225-686-7257 Sharon Anderson 225-686-4218 sharon.anderson@lpsb.org
St. Helena Parish School District Greensburg St. Helena 3 Carolynn Bourque 985-748-2001 Maci Washington 225-222-4349 mwashingon@sthpk-12.net
St. Tammany Parish School District Covington St. Tammany 3 Myya Swayer 985-893-6225 Meghan Hirstius 985-898-3360 mehgan.hirstius@stpsb.org

Tangipahoa Parish School District Amite Tangipahoa 3
Carolynn Bourque/ 
Jacqueline Calandro 985-748-2001 Robin Davis 985-310-2191 robin.davis@tangischools.org

City Of Bogalusa School District Bogalusa Washington 3 Kellie Senseney 985-732-6800 Shelley Gill 985-281-2121 skgill@bogschools.org
Washington Parish School District Franklinton Washington 3 Kellie Senseney 985-732-6800 Mary Henderson 985-839-3436 x 7774 mhenderson@wpsb.org

Ascension Parish School District Donaldsonville Ascension 4
LaShonda Miller-

Dorsey 225-644-4603 Linda Honey 225-391-7193 Linda.Honey@apsb.org
Assumption Parish School District Napoleonville Assumption 4 Janella Simmons 985-447-0945 Kennitra Johnson 985-369-7251 kjohnson@assumptionschools.com
Lafourche Parish School District Thibodaux Lafourche 4 Janella Simmons 985-447-0945 Quentina Brown 985-532-2508 qbrown@mylpsd.com

St. Charles Parish School District Luling St. Charles 4
LaShonda Miller-

Dorsey 225-644-4603 George Bode 985-785-6289 x 120 gbode@stcharles.k12.la.us

St. James Parish School District Lutcher St. James 4
LaShonda Miller-

Dorsey 225-644-4603 Arianna Banks 225-258-4512 abanks@stjames.k12.la.us

St. John The Baptist Parish School District Reserve St. John The Baptist 4
LaShonda Miller-

Dorsey 225-644-4603 Erica Merrick 985-536-1106 x 8290 emerick@stjohn.k12.la.us
Terrebonne Parish School District Houma Terrebonne 4 Lilshannon Williams 985-857-3630 Peggy Marcel 985-879-6400 x 288 peggymarcel@tpsd.org
Acadia Parish School District Crowley Acadia 5 Marlo Davis 337-788-7503 Paul DeRousselle 337-783-3664 x 222 pderousselle@acadia.k12.la.us
Evangeline Parish School District Ville Platte Evangeline 5 Tiffany Shaw 337-363-6011 Grace Sibley 337-363-7455 grace.sibley@epsb.com
Iberia Parish School District New Iberia Iberia 5 Bridget Savoy 337-373-0026 x126 James Russell 337-365-2341 jlrussell@iberia.k12.la.us
Lafayette Parish School District Lafayette Lafayette 5 Lisa Babineaux 337-262-5901 Nicholas Thomas 337-521-7172 ndthomas@lpssonline.com
St. Landry Parish School District Opelousas St. Landry 5 Tiffany Shaw 337-942-0050 Erika Weeks 337-948-3657 x 10298 efw0584@slp.k12.la.us
St. Martin Parish School District St. Martinville St. Martin 5 Lisa Babineaux 337-394-6081 Pamela Jordon 337-332-2105 x 2834 pamela_jordan@saintmartinschools.org
St. Mary Parish School District Centerville St. Mary 5 Bridget Savoy 337-828-5278 Sharon Brown 985-384-1250 sbrown@stmaryk12.net
V. B. Glencoe Charter School Franklin St. Mary 5 Bridget Savoy 337-828-5278 Kimberly Roberts 337-923-6900 kroberts@vbglencoecharter.org
Vermilion Parish School District Abbeville Vermilion 5 Melissa Vidrine 337-898-1430 Ellen Arceneaux 337-898-5755 ellen.arceneaux@vpsb.net
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Allen Parish School District Oberlin Allen 6 Patricia McClinton 337-463-2069 Jennifer Manuel 337-639-4620 x 31201 Jennifer.Manuel@allen.k12.la.us
Beauregard Parish School District Deridder Beauregard 6 Patricia McClinton 337-463-2069 Margie Hieroymus 337-463-5905 x 13001 mhieronymus@beau.k12.la.us
Calcasieu Parish School District Lake Charles Calcasieu 6 Kelly Gardiner 337-491-2069 Carolyn Toups 337-217-4170 x 2408 carolyn.toups@cpsb.org
Lake Charles Charter Academy Foundation Inc. Lake Charles Calcasieu 6 Kelly Gardiner 337-491-2069 Pam Quebodeaux 337-475-7900 pquebodeaux@lakecharlescharter.org
Cameron Parish School District Cameron Cameron 6 Kelly Gardiner 337-463-2069 Stephanie Rogers 337-775-5784 x 1017 stephanie_rogers@camsch.org
Jefferson Davis Parish School District Jennings Jefferson Davis 6 Patricia McClinton 337-463-2069 John Hall 337-824-1834 john.hall@jdpsbk12.org
Avoyelles Public Charter School Mansura Avoyelles 7 Jennifer Dismer 318-240-0228 Julie Roy 318-240-8285 julieroy@apcs.us
Avoyelles Parish School District Marksville Avoyelles 7 Jennifer Dismer 318-240-0228 Demetria Alexander 318-240-0236 dalexander@avoyellespsb.com
Catahoula Parish School District Harrisonburg Catahoula 7 Gregory Sampson 318-484-2146 Linda Edwards 318-744-5727 x 125 ledwards@cpsbla.org
Concordia Parish School District Vidalia Concordia 7 Gregory Sampson 318-484-2146 Dorothy Parker 318-336-4746 x 15237 dparker@cpsbla.us
Grant Parish School District Colfax Grant 7 Katie Mitchell 318-487-5972 Eda Walker 318-627-3274 ewalker@gpsb.org
Lasalle Parish School District Jena La Salle 7 Gregory Sampson 318-484-2146 Missy Bignar 318-992-8884 mbignar@lasallepsb.com
Louisiana Special Education Center Alexandria Rapides 7 Katie Mitchell 318- 487- 5972 Rhonda Eloi 318-487-5761 x 318 rhonda_eloi@lsec-la.org
Rapides Parish School District Alexandria Rapides 7 Katie Mitchell 318- 487- 5972 Melinda Bordelon 318-442-8891 melinda.bordelon@rpsb.us
Vernon Parish School District Leesville Vernon 7 Marlo Davis 318-487-5215 Hubert Jordan 337-239-3401 x 1635 hubjordan@vpsb.k12.la.us
Winn Parish School District Winnfield Winn 7 Felicia Calbert 318-487-5214 Bridgette Barlett 318-628-6936 x 213 bbartlett@winnpsb.org
Bienville Parish School District Arcadia Bienville 8 Annette Jefferson 318-371-3004 Kamithia Penton 318-263-9416 kamithia.penton@bpsb.us
Bossier Parish School District Benton Bossier 8 Annette Jefferson 318-371-3004 Arcenia Anthony 318-549-6807 arcenia.anthony@bossierschools.org
Caddo Parish School District Shreveport Caddo 8 Direne Johnson 318-676-7398 Pitre Walker 318-603-6380 PWALKER@caddoschools.org
Claiborne Parish School District Homer Claiborne 8 Annette Jefferson 318-371-3004 Gurtha Capers 318-927-2826 gcapers@claibornepsb.org
Desoto Parish School District Mansfield De Soto 8 Jennifer Fields 318-357-3198 Darrell Hampton 318-872-1198 darrell.hampton@desotopsb.com
Jackson Parish School District Jonesboro Jackson 8 Annette Jefferson 318-371-3004 Cherrise Bryan 318-259-4456 x 234 cherrise.bryan@jpsb.us
Natchitoches Parish School District Natchitoches Natchitoches 8 Jennifer Fields 318-357-3198 Helen Calhoun 318-352-8389 x 1215 hcalhoun@nat.k12.la.us
Red River Parish School District Coushatta Red River 8 Jennifer Fields 318-357-3198 Katherine Smith 318-932-4081 ksmith@rrbulldogs.com
Sabine Parish School District Many Sabine 8 Christy Brumly 318-256-9228 ext 232 Sandra Cosio 318-256-9228 x 231 sandra@sabine.k12.la.us
Webster Parish School District Minden Webster 8 Annette Jefferson 318-371-3004 Yolanda Palmer 318-377-7052 x 278 ypalmer@websterpsb.org
Caldwell Parish School District Columbia Caldwell 9 Gwen Chisley 318-362-5417 Mary Wiley 318-649-5201 mwiley@caldwelledu.org
East Carroll Parish School District Lake Providence East Carroll 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Dorothy Lewis 318-559-2224 x 2016 dhlewis@e-carrollschools.org
Franklin Parish School District Winnsboro Franklin 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Bobby Blount 318-435-9046 x 132 bblount@fpsb.us

Lincoln Parish School District Ruston Lincoln 9
Letoshia Ross/ Renee 

Broadnax 318-251-4105 Amy Brister 318-255-4991 x 222 amybrister@lincolnlschools.org
Madison Parish School District Tallulah Madison 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Donna Crockett 318-574-3616 x 3638 donna.crockett@madisonpsb.org
Morehouse Parish School District Bastrop Morehouse 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Wendy Coleman 318-283-3427 wcoleman@mpsb.us

City Of Monroe School District Monroe Ouachita 9
Gwen Chisley/ Renee 

Broadnax 318-362-5417 Sallie Sutherland 318-325-0601 x 5206 sallie.sutherland@mcschools.net

New Vision Learning Academy Monroe Ouachita 9
Gwen Chisley/Renee 

Broadnax 318-362-5417 Michael McFarland 318-338-9997 nvla@bayou.com

Ouachita Parish School District Monroe Ouachita 9
Gwen Chisley/Renee 

Broadnax 318-362-5417 Jennifer Nugent 318-432-5330 jnugent@opsb.net
Delhi Charter School Delhi Richland 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Angie Dulaney 318-878-0433 x 105 angie.dulaney@delhicharterschool.org
Richland Parish School District Rayville Richland 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Ken Newsom 318-728-5964 x 278 knewsom@richland.k12.la.us
Tensas Parish School District St. Joseph Tensas 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Demetria Dix 318-766-3272 drdix@tensaspsb.org
Union Parish School District Farmerville Union 9 Letoshia Ross 318-251-4105 Charles Grey 318-368-9715 x 135 grayc@unionpsd.org
West Carroll Parish School District Oak Grove West Carroll 9 Regina Binon 318-439-1345 Sara Kovac 318-428-2378 x 225 skovac@wcpsb.com
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